## **Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2021-22:**

Registration fee - \$150 for new students, \$125 for new siblings & \$100 for returning students

Ten Equal Monthly Payments (June and September through May)

One Year Old – 2 days per week = \$275 per month

Two-Year-Old – 2 days per week - \$283 per month

<u>Two-Year-Old</u> – 3 days per week - \$396 per month

<u>Three-Year-Old</u> – 3 days per week - \$398 per month

Three-Year-Old – 4 days per week - \$519 per month

Pre-K Four-Year-Old – 3 days per week - \$406 per month

Pre-K Four- or Five-Year-Old – 4 days per week - \$525 per month

<sup>\*2</sup>nd and 3rd child in the family will have a sibling discount of \$100 per year (not reflected in the above amounts)